
Christmas is a busy time of year catching up with family 
and friends away from the office. Unfortunately, it is also a 
busy time of year for Hackers who target the holiday 
season, with cyber attacks spiking in frequency. 

While W+K’s offices will be closed from Friday, 23 
December until Monday, 9 January– our team will be 
rotating on-call at the email address and helpline below to 
take instructions, triage calls and help with urgent 
incidents. A team will also be available through this period 
to help with any volume work.

W+K Cyber team 
cover for the
holiday period

cyberxmas@wottonkearney.com.au

CYBER INCIDENT HOTLINE

1800 316 706

Kieran Doyle
Partner, Cyber Team Lead 
T: +61 2 8273 9828  
M: +61 408 308 375
kieran.doyle@wottonkearney.com.au

Carmen Yong
Solicitor
T: +61 2 8273 9824
carmen.yong@wottonkearney.com.au

Ronny Raychaudhuri
Associate
T: +61 2 9064 1822
ronny.raychaudhuri@wottonkearney.com.au

Ellie Brooks
Senior Associate
T: +61 3 9604 7987
M: +61 401 886 654
ellie.brooks@wottonkearney.com.au

Kaila Hart
Associate
T: +61 2 8273 9838
kaila.hart@wottonkearney.com.au

Nicole Gabryk
Special Counsel
T: +61 2 9064 1811
nicole.gabryk@wottonkearney.com.au

Jessica Chapman
Senior Associate
T: +61 2 8273 9876
jessica.chapman@wottonkearney.com.au

Carly Torrecampo
Cyber Practice Coordinator 
T: +61 2 9071 1910
Carly.Torrecampo@wottonkearney.com.au

Magdalena Blanch-de Wilt
Special Counsel
T:  +61 3 9116 7843 
magdalena.blanch-
dewilt@wottonkearney.com.au

Jorge Nicholas
Solicitor
T: +61 3 9604 7995 
jorge.nicholas@wottonkearney.com.au
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